BOYS
Harley Beaulieu
Aaron Hardy
Andrew Lirette

Tristan Cross

GIRLS
Andrea Walker
Jessica Gill
Sherisse Bouchard

1st
209
189
127

107

1st
163
144
126

2nd
170
234
186

152

2nd
231
152
150

3rd
246
212
199

118

3rd
174
158
154

4th
169
167
190

156

4th
164
155
176

5th
207
143
207

159

5th
170
165
116

Total
1001
945
909

692

Total
902
774
722

AVG
200
189
182

138

AVG
180
155
144

+/-

-56
-92

-309






